MLBL-05BL LED block
MLBL-05BL
Extended Product Type MLBL-05BL
Product ID 1SFA611621R2054
ABB Type Designation MLBL-05BL
EAN 7320500545348
Catalog Description MLBL-05BL LED block
Long Description
The MLBL-05BL LED block is: - Blue - Illuminated - Rear mounting - 110 ... 130 V DC
This LED block is part of ABB's modular plastic range, the most versatile range with a high
level of flexibility and market-leading electrical ratings. Engineered for total reliability, longer
lifetime, and highest mechanical durability. Self-cleaning contacts ensure reliable operation
without the need for maintenance, increasing uptime. A high degree of protection
guarantees reliability in extreme environments. The innovative design simplifies the entire
process, from selection to easy and quick, tool-free installation. The perfect solution for
every application.
General Information
PRODUCT-DETAILS
Ordering
10 pieceMinimum Order Quantity
85369001Customs Tariff Number
1/4MLBL-05BL
© 2024 ABB.  All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice2024/04/12
Popular Downloads
1SFC151007C02__Data Sheet, Technical
Information
1SFC151011M0201Instructions and Manuals
Dimensions
0.01 mProduct Net Width
0.044 mProduct Net Height
0.042 mProduct Net Depth /
Length
0.01 kgProduct Net Weight
Technical
Operation -25 ... +70 °C
Storage -40 ... +85 °C
Ambient Air Temperature
BlueColor
IlluminatedIllumination
110-130 V DC, integrated LEDLamp Type
Rear mountingMounting Type
110 ... 130 V DCRated Operational Voltage
Flexible with Ferrule 1 x 0.75...2.5 mm²
Flexible with Ferrule 2 x 0.75...2.5 mm²
Flexible with Insulated Ferrule 1 x 0.75...2.5 mm²
Flexible with Insulated Ferrule 2 x 0.75...2.5 mm²
Flexible 1 x 0.75 ... 2.5 mm²
Flexible 2 x 0.75 ... 2.5 mm²
Solid 1 x 0.75...2.5 mm²
Solid 2 x 0.75...2.5 mm²
Connecting Capacity
Screw ClampConnection Type
Screw TerminalsTerminal Type
0.9 N·mTightening Torque
8 mmWire Stripping Length
MCBH-00
MCBH5-00